
CF39.0 Pleasant Green
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Weaver Dairy Road
>.1 R 0.1 Weaver Dairy Road
0.2 R 1 Sunrise Road
1.1 L 0.3 Sunrise Road
1.4 L 0.6 Whitfield Road
2 R 0.3 Longwood Drive
2.3 L 0.5 Forest Ridge Court
2.8 R 1.8 Turkey Farm Road
4.6 L 0.2 Mount Sinai Road
4.7 R 2.3 University Station Road
7.1 R 0.9 Old NC Highway 10
8 L 3 Mount Herman Church

Road
11 R 1.1 Cole Mill Road
12.2 L 0.9 Umstead Road
13.1 L 2.1 Craig Road
15.1 L 1.4 Bivins Road
16.6 L 1.4 Saint Marys Road
18 L 3.7 Pleasant Green Road
21.6 R 1.2 Cole Mill Road
22.8 R >.1 Visitor Center Parking
22.8 L >.1 Visitor Center Parking
22.9 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto

Visitor Center Parking
22.9 R >.1 Visitor Center Parking
22.9 L 1.2 Cole Mill Road
24.1 R 5.7 Pleasant Green Road
29.8 R 1.4 Kerley Road
31.2 R 3.1 Mount Sinai Road
34.3 L 2 Turkey Farm Road
36.4 L 1.2 Whitfield Road
37.5 R 0.3 Sunrise Road
37.8 R 1 Sunrise Road
38.8 L 0.2 Weaver Dairy Road
38.9 R >.1 Turn right
39 L 0 Turn left

End of Ride
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